Product data sheet

Characteristics

ACTFA2CSMZP

SC duplex adaptor, Actassi, single mode,
zirconia ceramic sleeve, plastic housing

Complementary

Main

Range Actassi

Product or component Single-mode adaptor
type
Colour Housing: blue

Fibre performance

081
082

Connector type

SC duplex

Material

Zirconia: ferrule
Plastic: housing

Fixing mode

Snap-in
Screw

Targeted region

Offer Sustainability

Asia Pacific.
Europe

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REACh Regulation

i

REACHh free of SVHC

Yes

EU RoHS Directive

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) i

Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information 2
China RoHS Regulation i)
Environmental Disclosure 7Y

Circularity Profile

No need of specific recycling operations
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.


http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP120410EN

